
Aussie Comfort Unisex Bamboo
Business Socks - Bamboo
Textiles

These Australian Made Comfort Unisex Bamboo
Business Socks offer odour controlling anti-bacterial
properties and are better for the environment. Perfect
for business or casual shoes, they have reinforced toes
and heels and additional padding in the sole for
superior comfort. They'll keep you dry all day and wick
moisture away from the skin, and your feet will be kept
warm in winter and cool in summer; what a treat.
Incredibly comfortable, they'll get you through the
toughest of work days and beyond.

Key Features:

Colours: Black, Navy
Sizes:

Mens 4-6/Womens 6-8
Mens 6-10/Womens 8-11
Mens 10-14
Mens 14-18

Composition: 90% bamboo, 10% elastane
Made from comfortable, breathable, sweat
absorbing bamboo fibre
Thermoregulating - Cool in summer and warm in
winter
Antibacterial properties reduce bacterial growth
to minimise odours
Bamboo is a sustainable renewable resource that
doesn't require replanting after harvesting
Bamboo reduces environmental impact by having

SKU/Part # Colour
/ Size

SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-B-04-06

Black /
M04
06
W06
08

SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-B-06-10

Black /
M06
10
W08
11

SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-B-10-14
Black /
M10
14

SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-B-14-18
Black /
M14
18



a rapid growth rate and reduced water usage
Supremely comfortable
Durable and hard-wearing
Low maintenance
Australian Made

SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-N-04-06

Navy /
M04
06
W06
08

SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-N-06-10

Navy /
M06
10
W08
11

SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-N-10-14
Navy /
M10
14

SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-N-14-18
Navy /
M14
18


