





Guaranteed. Tested. In Stock.

Product Data Sheet

Aussie Comfort Unisex Bamboo Business Socks - Bamboo **Textiles**

These Australian Made Comfort Unisex Bamboo Business Socks offer odour controlling anti-bacterial properties and are better for the environment. Perfect for business or casual shoes, they have reinforced toes and heels and additional padding in the sole for superior comfort. They'll keep you dry all day and wick moisture away from the skin, and your feet will be kept warm in winter and cool in summer; what a treat. Incredibly comfortable, they'll get you through the toughest of work days and beyond.





Colour

Key Features:	SKU/Part #	/ Size Black /
 Colours: Black, Navy 		M04
• Sizes:	SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-B-04-06	06
Mens 4-6/Womens 6-8		W06
∘ Mens 6-10/Womens 8-11		80
∘ Mens 10-14		Black /
∘ Mens 14-18	SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-B-06-10	M06 10
 Composition: 90% bamboo, 10% elastane 		W08
 Made from comfortable, breathable, sweat 		11
absorbing bamboo fibre		Black /
 Thermoregulating - Cool in summer and warm in 	SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-B-10-14	M10
winter		14
 Antibacterial properties reduce bacterial growth 		Black /
to minimise odours	SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-B-14-18	M14
• Bamboo is a sustainable renewable resource that		18



doesn't require replanting after harvesting

Bamboo reduces environmental impact by having







Guaranteed. Tested. In Stock.

Product Data Sheet

 a rapid growth rate and reduced water usage Supremely comfortable Durable and hard-wearing Low maintenance Australian Made 	SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-N-04-06	Navy / M04 06 W06 08
	SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-N-06-10	Navy / M06 10 W08 11
	SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-N-10-14	Navy / M10 14
	SOCK-BT-AUSBUSINESS-N-14-18	Navy / M14 18

